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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHO0L 
Sr. No. 501/3, Near Prism Clty, Charholl Bk, Tal. Havell, Dist. Pune, 412105 

Bmall ld - apexschoolcharholl@gmall.com 
Webslte www.apexschool.in 

Moblle : 9763200020 

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26 

NAME OF MEMBERS 

Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh GilI 

Mrs. Nilam Rahul Tonage 

Mrs. Sheetal Tushar Barathe 

Mr. Ranesh Balasaheb Kalje 

Mrs. Hemlata Amol Ingale 

Mrs. Bhavana Prashant Jade 

Miss. Mohini Kaur Kirpal Singh 

Mrs. Nilam Tushar Marathe 

Mrs. Roshani Swapnil More 

Inspire Foundation's 

Mst. Shree Mahesh Watar 

Miss. Nikita Anil Pawar 

412 105 PUNE 
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DESIGNATION 

Principal 

Staff Representative 

Member Counsellor 

Transport In-charge 

Member Teacher 
Representative 

Member Teacher 
Representative 

MemberTeacher 
Representative 

Member Teacher 
Representative 

MemberTeacher 
Representative 

Member Student 
Representative 

UDISE No. : 27252003222 

Member Student 
Representative 

9527023667 

8149788289 

7796447349 

9921353783 

9763035463 

9604740740 

9172129268 

7045301859 

8605831604 

9766150077 

9673722548 

PR0NCIPAL 
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
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