Inspire Foundation's APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Sr. No. 501/3, Near Prism City, Charholi Bk, Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune, 412105 Email Id - apexschoolcharholi@gmail.com Website : www.apexschool.in Mobile : 9763200020

UDISE No.: 27252003222

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26			
Sr.No	. NAME OF MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	
1	Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill	Principal	9527023667
2	Mrs. Nilam Rahul Tonage	Staff Representative	8149788289
3	Mrs. Sheetal Tushar Barathe	Member Counsellor	7796447349
4	Mr. Ranesh Balasaheb Kalje	Transport In-charge	9921353783
5	Mrs. Hemlata Amol Ingale	Member Teacher Representative	9763035463
6	Mrs. Bhavana Prashant Jade	Member Teacher Representative	9604740740
7	Miss. Mohini Kaur Kirpal Singh	Member Teacher Representative	9172129268
8	Mrs. Nilam Tushar Marathe	Member Teacher Representative	7045301859
9	Mrs. Roshani Swapnil More	Member Teacher Representative	8605831604
10	Mst. Shree Mahesh Watar	Member Student Representative	9766150077
11	Miss. Nikita Anil Pawar	Member Student Representative	9673722548



PRINCIPAL APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL